
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Márcio Marreiros 4212

Ricardo Barreto 4229

Rui Rijo 3562

Miguel Afonso da Luz 3766

Rui Borges 8926

Luís Ribeiro 3080

Luis Mota 3437

Helena Maia 2311

João Araújo 800

Luis Araujo 799

Fernando Peres 3188

José Pedro Silva 7399

Paulo Barata 4313

Joaquim Alvarinhas 5396

Nuno Carujo 851

Pedro Silva 4347

Luís Nascimento 2856

Leonido Madeira 3058

Paulo Anselmo 903

André Filipe Silvestre Silva 2863

Viana Martins 220

Pedro Contente 4264

Nelson Trindade 1044

Raquel Graça 6859

Nuno Venâncio 3476

Fernando Almeida 1542

Carlos Rodriguez ESP-0414

Maria Esther Gutierrez Porras ESP-0413

José Carlos Paté 9017

Hermes Banza 9196

kevin saraiva 20521

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 3801

João Gago 10292

Nelson Ramos 10070

Carlos Marreiros Jr 9056

Nuno Duque 9078

Paulo Nascimento 3256

Vitor Cabrita 3258

António Correia 3268

Florival Neto 4656

José Manuel Barreto 610

Orlanda Matias 985

Vasco Tintim 3580

Bruno Alambre 10295

Filipe Teixeira 7162

Bruno Coelho 7274

Luis Reis 3588

Carina Reis Figueiras 4077

Joaquim Salero 5989

Gonçalo Correia 11103

Filipa Tintim 3577

Fábio Reis 3123

José Acácio Calazans 9355

Rita Calazans 11139

Miguel Carvalho 1219

António Reis 1221

Jaime Falcão 3720

Rodrigo Assunção 5051

Pedro Franco 2079

Victor Sousa 2084

Vítor Rodrigues 10294

Nuno Manuel Valente Reis Gil 11061

Miguel Antunes 736

José Carlos Santos Rosa Alves 6758

Michael Braun 5380

Ivo Santos 5382

Miguel  Costa

Guilherme Sousa 4249

Jorge Luis 4654

Leonor Espinhal 8944

Bonito Ramos 3043

NN

Acácio Arinto 9151

NN

Rui António 1023

Diogo António 10202

André Guerreiro 11122

Rogério Guerreiro 9011

Tiago Moleiro

Tiago João 11022

Total Inscritos: 40
A Comissão Organizadora 29/11/2022

X141 Tiago  Moleiro CITROEN SAXO 9161 Classe 9

40 André Guerreiro 11122 Peugeot 107 7467 Classe 8 X1

Art of Speed 10982

39 Diogo António 10202 Renault Clio II Classe 10 X2

X2

38 Acácio Arinto 9151 RENAULT TWINGO R1A 9083 Classe 2 P1

37 Bonito Ramos 3043 Renault Clio 2.0 7276 Classe 10

36 Jorge Luis 4654 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965 Classe 10 X2

Prk Sport Rally Team 1414

35 Miguel  Costa . OPEL ASTRA GSI 5606 Classe 10 X2

X2

34 Michael Braun 5380 BMW 316 I (M3) 7910 Classe 11 X2

33 Miguel Antunes 736 FIAT STILO 8320 Classe 11

32 Vítor Rodrigues 10294 Suzuki Swift 6845 Classe 2 P1

31 Pedro Franco 2079 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9 X1

X1

30 Jaime Falcão 3720 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10 X2

29 Miguel Carvalho 1219 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Classe 9

28 José Acácio Calazans 9355 Renault Twingo 1.4 Turbo 7354 Classe 11 X2

Art of Speed 10982

27 Filipa Tintim 3577 PEUGEOT 208 998 Classe 19 X7

X2

26 Joaquim Salero 5989 BMW 318 i 5529 Classe 14 X3

25 Luis Reis 3588 RENAULT 11 6347 Classe 10

24 Filipe Teixeira 7162 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5539 Classe 9 X1

23 Vasco Tintim 3580 PEUGEOT 208 Classe 19 X7

X1

22 José Manuel Barreto 610 SEAT LEON 8424 Classe 15 X4

21 António Correia 3268 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6337 Classe 9

20 Paulo Nascimento 3256 PEUGEOT 206 8352 Classe 10 X2

19 Nuno Duque 9078 Citroen Saxo 6639 Classe 9 X1

X7

18 João Gago 10292 Peugeot 206 Gti (XS) 6110 Classe 2 P1

17 Jorge Saraiva 0089 Toyota Yaris Gr 1448 Classe 19

16 José Carlos Paté 9017 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 7293 Classe 14 X3

15 Agr Competicion EC-22AN Mitsubishi  Lancer EVO IX Classe 14 X3

X3

14 Nuno Venâncio 3476 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 5653 Classe 14 X3

12 Nelson Trindade 1044 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6299 Classe 14

11 Viana Martins 220 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS 8622 Classe 10 X2

10 Paulo Anselmo 903 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270 Classe 11 X2

P3

9 Luís Nascimento 2856 Opel Corsa 6508 Classe 10 X2

8 Nuno Carujo 851 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8285 Classe 7

7 Paulo Barata 4313 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 5728 Classe 14 X3

6 Fernando Peres 3188 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 6466 Classe 14 X3

X3

5 João Araújo 800 Mitsubishi EVO VIII 7411 Classe 14 X3

4 Luis Mota 3437 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 6407 Classe 14

3 Rui Borges 8926 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 6420 Classe 14 X3

2 Rui Rijo 3562 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6512 Classe 14 X3

Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

1 Márcio Marreiros 4212 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 5596 Classe 7 P3
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